Part number
76650-3015

Molex Europe Kits BOM
Included parts

43025-0200
43025-0400
43025-0600
43025-0800
43025-1000
43025-1200
43045-0218
43045-0418
43045-0618
43045-0818
43045-1018
43045-1218
43045-0209
43045-0409
43045-0609
43045-0809
43045-1009
43045-1209
43030-0007

11-03-0043

Description

Micro-Fit 3.0™
Micro-Fit 3.0™
Micro-Fit 3.0™
Micro-Fit 3.0™
Micro-Fit 3.0™
Micro-Fit 3.0™

receptacle, dual row
receptacle, dual row
receptacle, dual row
receptacle, dual row
receptacle, dual row
receptacle, dual row

Micro-Fit 3.0™ vertical header, dual row, SMT, Fitting nail, tin plated, 02ckts
Micro-Fit 3.0™ vertical header, dual row, SMT, Fitting nail, tin plated, 04ckts
Micro-Fit 3.0™ vertical header, dual row, SMT, Fitting nail, tin plated, 06ckts
Micro-Fit 3.0™ vertical header, dual row, SMT, Fitting nail, tin plated, 08ckts
Micro-Fit 3.0™ vertical header, dual row, SMT, Fitting nail, tin plated, 10ckts
Micro-Fit 3.0™ vertical header, dual row, SMT, Fitting nail, tin plated, 12ckts

Micro-Fit 3.0™
Micro-Fit 3.0™
Micro-Fit 3.0™
Micro-Fit 3.0™
Micro-Fit 3.0™
Micro-Fit 3.0™

right angle header, dual row, SMT, Fitting nail, tin plated, 02ckts
right angle header, dual row, SMT, Fitting nail, tin plated, 04ckts
right angle header, dual row, SMT, Fitting nail, tin plated, 06ckts
right angle header, dual row, SMT, Fitting nail, tin plated, 08ckts
right angle header, dual row, SMT, Fitting nail, tin plated, 10ckts
right angle header, dual row, SMT, Fitting nail, tin plated, 12ckts

Micro-Fit 3.0™ female crimp terminal, 20-24AWG, tin plated, loose piece

Extraction tool

Quantity
10
10
10
10

5
5
10
10
10
10
5
5
10
10
10
10



